
NEST Men
No. Name 777 500 1000 1500 Points

1 105 Justin Liu 1000 1000 1000 800 3800

2 18 Shawn Kim 800 800 800 1000 3400

3 34 JIng-Kye Yen 640 512 640 410 2202

4 20 Noah Troppe 410 640 512 512 2074

5 101 Christian Kim 512 107 410 640 1669

6 68 Sean Shuai 328 328 134 262 1052

7 89 Aaron Liu 262 410 107 210 989

8 45 julius kazanecki 168 134 328 328 958

9 100 Lucas Koo 134 262 210 168 774

10 21 Sean Lippa 210 86 262 134 692

11 85 Peter Groseclose 107 210 168 107 592

12 35 Gannon Graf 86 168 86 86 426

13 54 Andrew Lengkong 35 69 69 69 242

14 82 Tim Van Fleet 69 44 55 55 223

15 22 Eric Song 44 55 44 44 187

16 46 Chirag Chandnani 55 35 35 0 125

NEST Ladies
No. Name 777 777 500 500 1000 1000 Points

1 84 Grace (F) Chun 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000

2 65 Maddie (F) Reisman 640 512 800 800 640 640 4672

3 98 Caroline (F) Anderson 800 800 0 640 800 800 4640

4 99 Carly(F) Elliott 512 640 640 512 512 328 3656

5 29 Penelope (F) Romanelli 410 410 512 410 328 512 2992

6 40 Meena (F) Rose 328 328 410 328 410 328 2460
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Open Mixed
No. Name 777 500 1000 1500 Points

1 63 James Cooley 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 106 Juice Ortiz 800 800 800 800 3200

3 16 Larry Dailey 640 640 512 640 2432

4 8 Rebecca (F) Rogers 328 410 640 512 1890

5 36 Dave Pate 512 512 410 0 1434

6 78 Laura (F) Alexander 410 262 328 410 1410

7 102 Tim Groseclose 262 328 262 328 1180

Junior C Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 500 1000 1000 Points

1 91 Gabriel Hasselback 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 7000

2 33 Giovanni Alavi 800 800 800 800 800 800 5600

3 24 Tristan Boyd 640 640 640 640 640 640 4480

4 28 Celina (F) Liang 512 512 512 512 512 512 3584

Junior D Men
No. Name 333 500 777 1000 Points

1 50 Ethan Lam 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 56 Hansen Peck 800 512 800 800 2912

3 94 Leon Wang 512 800 512 512 2336

4 83 Aiden Meacham 640 410 640 640 2330

5 30 Ben Clendenning 410 640 410 328 1788

6 88 Vincent Huang 328 328 328 262 1246

7 14 Jason Gao 262 262 262 410 1196
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Junior D Ladies
No. Name 333 500 777 1000 Points

1 42 Cindy (F) Jang 1000 1000 1000 640 3640

2 47 Audrey(F) Lengkong 800 800 800 800 3200

3 32 Selena (F) Su 640 640 640 1000 2920

4 73 Sydney (F) Wong 512 512 512 512 2048

5 10 Lily (F) Davis 410 410 410 410 1640

6 52 Emma (F) Lipa 328 328 328 328 1312

7 31 Alice (F) Chen 210 262 262 262 996

8 44 Xin ye (F) Liu 262 210 210 210 892

Junior E Men
No. Name 222 333 500 777 Points

1 23 Benjamin Sullivan 410 1000 1000 1000 3410

2 96 Aidan Liu 1000 107 800 800 2707

3 55 Samir Ouchikh 640 800 512 512 2464

4 3 Aarya Chandnani 800 512 640 328 2280

5 92 Lucas Hsuan 410 640 107 640 1797

6 71 Allen Wu 328 410 328 328 1394

7 70 Gabriel Shoykhet 262 328 262 262 1114

8 39 David Provod 168 262 410 168 1008

9 77 Joseph Liu 210 210 210 210 840

10 37 Shane Miller 107 168 168 134 577

11 104 Adrian Tylwalk 134 134 86 107 461

12 38 Ryne Huppi 86 86 134 86 392

Junior E Ladies
No. Name 222 333 500 777 Points

1 12 Serena(F) Sheen 1000 1000 640 640 3280

2/16/2020 2:25:37 PM

 2020 Presidential Cup & NEST 5 
Feb
Overall results



2 72 Isabella (F) Chen 410 800 1000 1000 3210

3 58 Olimpia (F) Kazanecka 800 640 800 800 3040

4 25 Ariel (F) Chun 640 512 512 512 2176

5 66 Aurora (F) Davis 512 410 410 410 1742

6 74 Dorothy (F) Bennett 328 328 328 328 1312

7 60 Kaylan (F) Zhang 262 262 262 262 1048

Junior F Mixed
No. Name 222 333 500 777 Points

1 15 Lucas Wu 1000 1000 800 1000 3800

2 103 Ethan Lin 800 410 1000 800 3010

3 4 Jonathan K. Wu 640 800 410 640 2490

4 2 Jonathan Wu 512 640 640 512 2304

5 49 Gabriel Rillotta 410 512 512 410 1844

6 97 Ryan Huang 328 328 328 328 1312

7 43 Jed Cheng 210 262 262 134 868

8 57 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 262 168 168 210 808

9 59 Hayden Peck 168 107 210 262 747

10 80 Timothy Wei 107 210 134 168 619

11 19 Ziyang Yuan 86 134 107 107 434

12 9 Alex Cho 134 86 86 86 392

13 53 Bradley Wang 55 69 0 69 193

14 76 Ikemefuna Uketui 69 55 0 0 124

Novice Mixed
No. Name 111 222 333 500 Points

1 75 Veronica (F) Sullivan 512 1000 800 800 3112

2 7 Lucas Li 640 640 1000 640 2920

3 93 Elliana (F) Cho 800 800 262 1000 2862
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4 69 Hannah (F) Huang 1000 410 640 512 2562

5 1 Dylan Wang 410 512 512 410 1844

6 17 Henry Peck 328 328 410 328 1394

7 79 Jihan Kim 262 262 328 262 1114

8 13 Aidan Cho 168 168 210 210 756

9 67 Ryker Carr 134 134 168 168 604

10 11 Arinze Uketui 210 210 134 0 554
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Event 1 - NEST F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

84
98
65
99
29
40

Grace (F) Chun
Caroline (F) Anderson
Maddie (F) Reisman
Carly(F) Elliott
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose

1:20.560
1:20.680
1:22.710
1:23.440
1:24.770
1:39.590

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 2 - NEST M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
101
100
46
82

Justin Liu
Christian Kim
Lucas Koo
Chirag Chandnani
Tim Van Fleet

1:10.950
1:11.750
1:15.790
1:16.830
1:17.290

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

18
34
45
54
35
22

Shawn Kim
JIng-Kye Yen
julius kazanecki
Andrew Lengkong
Gannon Graf
Eric Song

1:11.740
1:11.920
1:15.700
1:15.820
1:16.350
1:18.240

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

20
68
89
21
85

Noah Troppe
Sean Shuai
Aaron Liu
Sean Lippa
Peter Groseclose

1:13.800
1:14.470
1:14.600
1:15.090
1:14.040

Q

Event 3 - Open X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

106
78
102

Juice Ortiz
Laura (F) Alexander
Tim Groseclose

1:42.660
1:44.770
1:45.280

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

63
16
36
8

James Cooley
Larry Dailey
Dave Pate
Rebecca (F) Rogers

1:27.460
1:35.650
1:38.850
1:40.340

Q
Q
Q

Event 4 - Junior C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

1:25.370
1:29.430
1:34.390
1:49.010

1000
800
640
512

Event 5 - Junior D F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

42
73
52
31

Cindy (F) Jang
Sydney (F) Wong
Emma (F) Lipa
Alice (F) Chen

33.810
34.660
38.510
42.280

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

47
32
10
44

Audrey(F) Lengkong
Selena (F) Su
Lily (F) Davis
Xin ye (F) Liu

34.010
34.740
35.570
43.030

Q
Q
Q

Event 6 - Junior D M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3

50
94
30

Ethan Lam
Leon Wang
Ben Clendenning

34.230
38.400
39.630

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

56
83
88
14

Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham
Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

36.840
37.720
45.600
46.770

Q
Q

Event 7 - Junior E F 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

72
58
74
60

Isabella (F) Chen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

25.160
25.900
35.930
36.230

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

12
25
66

Serena(F) Sheen
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis

25.340
25.700
30.910

Q
Q
Q

Event 8 - Junior E M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

96
55
92
77
37
38

Aidan Liu
Samir Ouchikh
Lucas Hsuan
Joseph Liu
Shane Miller
Ryne Huppi

25.280
25.970
26.080
28.630
29.790
38.090

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

23
3
71
70
104
39

Benjamin Sullivan
Aarya Chandnani
Allen Wu
Gabriel Shoykhet
Adrian Tylwalk
David Provod

24.230
24.850
26.180
29.680
32.600
34.790

Q
Q

Event 9 - Junior F X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
DNS

2
4
49
97
43
80
76

Jonathan Wu
Jonathan K. Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Ryan Huang
Jed Cheng
Timothy Wei
Ikemefuna Uketui

27.070
27.270
27.930
28.630
28.630
31.090
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
DNS

103
15
59
57
9
19
53

Ethan Lin
Lucas Wu
Hayden Peck
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Alex Cho
Ziyang Yuan
Bradley Wang

26.270
26.430
28.360
29.920
48.240
-
-

Q
Q

Event 10 - Novice X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

69
75
1
17
67

Hannah (F) Huang
Veronica (F) Sullivan
Dylan Wang
Henry Peck
Ryker Carr

18.540
19.250
20.240
20.360
25.580

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

93
7
79
13
11

Elliana (F) Cho
Lucas Li
Jihan Kim
Aidan Cho
Arinze Uketui

17.680
17.750
20.890
24.530
24.730

Q
Q

Event 11 - NEST F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

84
98
99
65
29
40

Grace (F) Chun
Caroline (F) Anderson
Carly(F) Elliott
Maddie (F) Reisman
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose

1:20.870
1:21.290
1:21.960
1:22.340
1:22.540
1:23.340

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 12 - NEST M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

105
18
34
101
20

Justin Liu
Shawn Kim
JIng-Kye Yen
Christian Kim
Noah Troppe

1:10.810
1:10.850
1:11.460
1:11.740
1:12.200

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

68
89
21
45
100

Sean Shuai
Aaron Liu
Sean Lippa
julius kazanecki
Lucas Koo

1:15.520
1:15.630
1:15.780
1:15.930
1:16.460

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15
16

85
35
82
46
22
54

Peter Groseclose
Gannon Graf
Tim Van Fleet
Chirag Chandnani
Eric Song
Andrew Lengkong

1:15.620
1:16.900
1:17.050
1:18.610
1:19.590
1:39.140

107
86
69
55
44
35

No. Final D Time Points
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Event 13 - Open X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

63
106
16
36
78

James Cooley
Juice Ortiz
Larry Dailey
Dave Pate
Laura (F) Alexander

1:23.480
1:24.040
1:32.790
1:39.530
1:49.360

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

8
102

Rebecca (F) Rogers
Tim Groseclose

1:39.480
1:40.640

328
262

Event 14 - Junior C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

1:25.610
1:31.180
1:33.850
1:56.740

1000
800
640
512

Event 15 - Junior D F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

42
47
32
73
10

Cindy (F) Jang
Audrey(F) Lengkong
Selena (F) Su
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis

33.770
33.790
34.380
35.690
45.390

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

52
44
31

Emma (F) Lipa
Xin ye (F) Liu
Alice (F) Chen

38.780
41.580
42.640

328
262
210

Event 16 - Junior D M 333 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

50
56
83
94
30

Ethan Lam
Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham
Leon Wang
Ben Clendenning

33.780
35.160
37.880
39.010
39.550

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

88
14

Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

44.760
45.510

328
262

Event 17 - Junior E F 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

12
58
25
66
72

Serena(F) Sheen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis
Isabella (F) Chen

24.640
26.070
26.180
30.500
24.740

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

74
60

Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

35.410
35.610

328
262

Event 18 - Junior E M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

96
3
55
23
92

Aidan Liu
Aarya Chandnani
Samir Ouchikh
Benjamin Sullivan
Lucas Hsuan

25.270
25.390
25.850
24.420
25.610

1000
800
640
410
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10
11

71
70
77
39
104
37

Allen Wu
Gabriel Shoykhet
Joseph Liu
David Provod
Adrian Tylwalk
Shane Miller

26.040
27.880
28.890
29.720
32.030
32.260

328
262
210
168
134
107

No. Final C Time Points

DNS 38 Ryne Huppi - 86

Event 19 - Junior F X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

15
103
4
2
49

Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan K. Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta

25.290
25.360
25.730
27.180
28.630

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

97
57
43
59
9

Ryan Huang
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Jed Cheng
Hayden Peck
Alex Cho

28.290
29.890
30.080
38.460
42.430

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14

80
19
76
53

Timothy Wei
Ziyang Yuan
Ikemefuna Uketui
Bradley Wang

30.740
31.970
40.570
46.130

107
86
69
55

Event 20 - Novice X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

69
93
7
75
1

Hannah (F) Huang
Elliana (F) Cho
Lucas Li
Veronica (F) Sullivan
Dylan Wang

18.050
18.070
18.130
18.450
18.910

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

17
79
11
13
67

Henry Peck
Jihan Kim
Arinze Uketui
Aidan Cho
Ryker Carr

20.540
20.950
23.610
28.410
29.730

328
262
210
168
134

Event 21 - NEST F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
YC

84
65
99
29
40
98

Grace (F) Chun
Maddie (F) Reisman
Carly(F) Elliott
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose
Caroline (F) Anderson

49.860
51.780
52.800
52.850
53.040
52.450

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 22 - NEST M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

18
20
85
21
46

Shawn Kim
Noah Troppe
Peter Groseclose
Sean Lippa
Chirag Chandnani

45.350
45.450
47.240
47.700
48.200

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

34
45
100
54
22
101

JIng-Kye Yen
julius kazanecki
Lucas Koo
Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Christian Kim

45.200
47.140
48.290
48.470
48.860
46.080

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

105
89
68
35
82

Justin Liu
Aaron Liu
Sean Shuai
Gannon Graf
Tim Van Fleet

45.070
46.540
46.730
47.450
50.430

Q
Q

Event 23 - Open X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

63
36
78

James Cooley
Dave Pate
Laura (F) Alexander

50.510
1:02.860
1:07.700

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

106
16
8
102

Juice Ortiz
Larry Dailey
Rebecca (F) Rogers
Tim Groseclose

55.050
57.890
1:02.700
1:05.610

Q
Q
Q

Event 24 - Junior C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

52.670
56.830
1:00.950
1:08.260

1000
800
640
512

Event 25 - Junior D F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

32
47
52
44

Selena (F) Su
Audrey(F) Lengkong
Emma (F) Lipa
Xin ye (F) Liu

51.540
51.670
57.230
1:02.230

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

42
73
10
31

Cindy (F) Jang
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis
Alice (F) Chen

50.380
51.510
53.480
1:02.630

Q
Q
Q

Event 26 - Junior D M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

50
94
30

Ethan Lam
Leon Wang
Ben Clendenning

50.230
57.350
59.540

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

56
83
88
14

Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham
Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

54.390
54.820
1:07.420
1:23.420

Q
Q

Event 27 - Junior E F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

12
72
66

Serena(F) Sheen
Isabella (F) Chen
Aurora (F) Davis

36.140
36.170
52.050

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

58
25
74
60

Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Ariel (F) Chun
Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

36.850
37.010
53.540
56.700

Q
Q

Event 28 - Junior E M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

3
55
71
70
37
104

Aarya Chandnani
Samir Ouchikh
Allen Wu
Gabriel Shoykhet
Shane Miller
Adrian Tylwalk

36.020
36.160
36.200
41.360
45.890
47.860

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN
PEN

23
92
77
39
96
38

Benjamin Sullivan
Lucas Hsuan
Joseph Liu
David Provod
Aidan Liu
Ryne Huppi

34.540
36.990
42.360
43.820
-
-

Q
Q

Event 29 - Junior F X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4
103
97
57
80
9
53

Jonathan K. Wu
Ethan Lin
Ryan Huang
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Timothy Wei
Alex Cho
Bradley Wang

38.510
38.670
42.360
43.290
43.700
1:02.540
1:07.900

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

15
2
49
43
19
59
76

Lucas Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Jed Cheng
Ziyang Yuan
Hayden Peck
Ikemefuna Uketui

37.630
37.800
41.450
42.420
46.930
1:01.230
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 30 - Novice X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

75
1
69
11
13

Veronica (F) Sullivan
Dylan Wang
Hannah (F) Huang
Arinze Uketui
Aidan Cho

32.230
33.860
38.580
46.200
47.270

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

7
93
17
79
67

Lucas Li
Elliana (F) Cho
Henry Peck
Jihan Kim
Ryker Carr

35.480
35.510
38.700
39.170
48.890

Q
Q

Event 31 - NEST F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

84
65
98
99
29
40

Grace (F) Chun
Maddie (F) Reisman
Caroline (F) Anderson
Carly(F) Elliott
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose

49.600
52.100
52.270
53.290
1:06.010
1:12.010

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 32 - NEST M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

105
18
20
34
89

Justin Liu
Shawn Kim
Noah Troppe
JIng-Kye Yen
Aaron Liu

44.580
44.610
44.990
45.480
46.610

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
PEN

68
100
85
35
45

Sean Shuai
Lucas Koo
Peter Groseclose
Gannon Graf
julius kazanecki

47.550
47.600
47.700
48.230
47.820

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points
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11
12
13
14
15
16

101
21
54
22
82
46

Christian Kim
Sean Lippa
Andrew Lengkong
Eric Song
Tim Van Fleet
Chirag Chandnani

46.880
48.080
48.510
49.700
50.130
1:15.730

107
86
69
55
44
35

No. Final D Time Points

Event 33 - Open X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

63
106
16
36
8

James Cooley
Juice Ortiz
Larry Dailey
Dave Pate
Rebecca (F) Rogers

49.890
53.890
58.990
1:02.360
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

102
78

Tim Groseclose
Laura (F) Alexander

1:04.700
1:06.200

328
262

Event 34 - Junior C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

52.700
55.760
1:00.350
1:07.450

1000
800
640
512

Event 35 - Junior D F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

42
47
32
73
10

Cindy (F) Jang
Audrey(F) Lengkong
Selena (F) Su
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis

50.010
50.050
50.850
51.010
53.420

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

52
31
44

Emma (F) Lipa
Alice (F) Chen
Xin ye (F) Liu

57.300
1:02.290
1:02.610

328
262
210

Event 36 - Junior D M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

50
94
30
56
83

Ethan Lam
Leon Wang
Ben Clendenning
Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham

50.270
57.890
1:00.880
1:03.730
1:04.950

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

88
14

Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

1:06.570
1:06.920

328
262

Event 37 - Junior E F 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

12
72
58
25
66

Serena(F) Sheen
Isabella (F) Chen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis

35.880
36.130
37.300
37.450
45.470

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

74
60

Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

52.450
52.610

328
262

Event 38 - Junior E M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

2/16/2020 2:24:59 PM

 2020 Presidential Cup 
& NEST 5 Feb
Competition results

15 of 29



1
2
3
4
5

23
55
92
3
71

Benjamin Sullivan
Samir Ouchikh
Lucas Hsuan
Aarya Chandnani
Allen Wu

34.110
36.000
36.230
43.860
44.930

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

70
39
77
37
104

Gabriel Shoykhet
David Provod
Joseph Liu
Shane Miller
Adrian Tylwalk

41.950
43.040
43.390
44.770
48.730

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

96
38

Aidan Liu
Ryne Huppi

35.420
57.480

107
86

Event 39 - Junior F X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

15
4
2
49
103

Lucas Wu
Jonathan K. Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Ethan Lin

37.140
38.550
40.450
41.420
46.090

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

97
43
80
57
19

Ryan Huang
Jed Cheng
Timothy Wei
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Ziyang Yuan

42.360
42.700
44.010
44.280
46.490

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14

59
9
53
76

Hayden Peck
Alex Cho
Bradley Wang
Ikemefuna Uketui

43.800
1:05.640
1:11.260
1:29.110

107
86
69
55

Event 40 - Novice X 222 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

75
93
7
1
69

Veronica (F) Sullivan
Elliana (F) Cho
Lucas Li
Dylan Wang
Hannah (F) Huang

31.320
33.650
34.200
34.610
39.370

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

17
79
11
13
67

Henry Peck
Jihan Kim
Arinze Uketui
Aidan Cho
Ryker Carr

38.420
39.380
52.700
53.950
55.480

328
262
210
168
134

Event 41 - NEST F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

84
98
65
99
40
29

Grace (F) Chun
Caroline (F) Anderson
Maddie (F) Reisman
Carly(F) Elliott
Meena (F) Rose
Penelope (F) Romanelli

1:44.410
1:44.700
1:48.150
1:48.760
1:49.450
1:52.310

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 42 - NEST M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

105
101
68
35
82

Justin Liu
Christian Kim
Sean Shuai
Gannon Graf
Tim Van Fleet

1:33.170
1:34.920
1:37.560
1:40.270
1:41.450

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
PEN

18
100
21
54
89

Shawn Kim
Lucas Koo
Sean Lippa
Andrew Lengkong
Aaron Liu

1:35.950
1:37.390
1:40.160
1:51.730
1:36.730

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

34
20
45
85
22
46

JIng-Kye Yen
Noah Troppe
julius kazanecki
Peter Groseclose
Eric Song
Chirag Chandnani

1:32.600
1:33.000
1:33.190
1:33.260
1:45.790
-

Q
Q

Event 43 - Open X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

106
16
78
102

Juice Ortiz
Larry Dailey
Laura (F) Alexander
Tim Groseclose

1:58.230
2:08.980
2:14.110
2:19.040

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

63
36
8

James Cooley
Dave Pate
Rebecca (F) Rogers

1:53.910
2:08.330
2:09.830

Q
Q
Q

Event 44 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

1:49.170
2:03.510
2:04.120
2:28.510

1000
800
640
512

Event 45 - Junior D F 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

47
32
52
31

Audrey(F) Lengkong
Selena (F) Su
Emma (F) Lipa
Alice (F) Chen

1:18.610
1:18.760
1:33.810
1:40.610

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

42
73
10
44

Cindy (F) Jang
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis
Xin ye (F) Liu

1:19.390
1:19.820
1:26.070
1:41.170

Q
Q
Q

Event 46 - Junior D M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

50
83
30

Ethan Lam
Aiden Meacham
Ben Clendenning

1:24.700
1:28.240
1:40.790

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

94
56
88
14

Leon Wang
Hansen Peck
Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

1:33.490
1:38.730
1:56.770
2:15.700

Q
Q

Event 47 - Junior E F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

12
25
66

Serena(F) Sheen
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis

54.640
54.820
1:07.380

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

72
58
74
60

Isabella (F) Chen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

53.360
55.170
1:18.790
1:25.510

Q
Q

Event 48 - Junior E M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

23
3
71
70
37
104

Benjamin Sullivan
Aarya Chandnani
Allen Wu
Gabriel Shoykhet
Shane Miller
Adrian Tylwalk

51.230
53.490
53.830
1:02.270
1:08.850
1:12.760

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
5
PEN

96
39
77
55
38
92

Aidan Liu
David Provod
Joseph Liu
Samir Ouchikh
Ryne Huppi
Lucas Hsuan

52.240
1:03.950
1:04.290
1:10.180
1:14.200
1:06.840

Q
Q

Q

Event 49 - Junior F X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

103
2
59
80

Ethan Lin
Jonathan Wu
Hayden Peck
Timothy Wei

56.270
59.070
1:03.850
1:06.820

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

15
97
43
76
9

Lucas Wu
Ryan Huang
Jed Cheng
Ikemefuna Uketui
Alex Cho

56.630
1:02.330
1:02.690
1:39.610
1:41.820

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

4
49
57
19
53

Jonathan K. Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Ziyang Yuan
Bradley Wang

58.510
1:02.760
1:04.840
1:11.550
2:01.040

Q
Q

Event 50 - Novice X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

7
1
93
11
13

Lucas Li
Dylan Wang
Elliana (F) Cho
Arinze Uketui
Aidan Cho

49.100
49.610
57.200
1:10.730
1:23.790

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

75
69
17
79
67

Veronica (F) Sullivan
Hannah (F) Huang
Henry Peck
Jihan Kim
Ryker Carr

49.170
49.420
56.600
57.480
1:02.700

Q
Q
Q

Event 51 - NEST F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN
PEN

84
98
65
29
40
99

Grace (F) Chun
Caroline (F) Anderson
Maddie (F) Reisman
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose
Carly(F) Elliott

1:43.980
1:44.010
1:48.050
1:49.600
1:49.480
2:15.080

1000
800
640
512
328
328

Event 52 - NEST M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

105
18
34
20
101

Justin Liu
Shawn Kim
JIng-Kye Yen
Noah Troppe
Christian Kim

1:35.760
1:35.820
1:36.000
1:36.670
1:37.170

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

45
21
100
85
68

julius kazanecki
Sean Lippa
Lucas Koo
Peter Groseclose
Sean Shuai

1:39.950
1:39.990
1:40.050
2:04.080
2:04.790

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15
DNS

89
35
54
82
22
46

Aaron Liu
Gannon Graf
Andrew Lengkong
Tim Van Fleet
Eric Song
Chirag Chandnani

1:38.510
1:40.200
1:40.890
1:40.910
1:45.640
-

107
86
69
55
44
35

No. Final D Time Points

Event 53 - Open X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

63
106
8
16
36

James Cooley
Juice Ortiz
Rebecca (F) Rogers
Larry Dailey
Dave Pate

1:49.100
1:52.070
2:15.050
2:25.230
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

78
102

Laura (F) Alexander
Tim Groseclose

2:15.950
2:16.360

328
262

Event 54 - Junior C X 1000 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

1:49.640
2:02.540
2:02.820
2:29.480

1000
800
640
512

Event 55 - Junior D F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

42
47
32
73
10

Cindy (F) Jang
Audrey(F) Lengkong
Selena (F) Su
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis

1:18.880
1:19.010
1:19.110
1:20.140
1:28.510

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

52
31
44

Emma (F) Lipa
Alice (F) Chen
Xin ye (F) Liu

1:32.370
1:38.790
1:52.360

328
262
210

Event 56 - Junior D M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

50
56
83
94
30

Ethan Lam
Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham
Leon Wang
Ben Clendenning

1:20.510
1:25.040
1:25.320
1:32.410
1:41.850

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

88
14

Vincent Huang
Jason Gao

1:46.920
1:48.140

328
262

Event 57 - Junior E F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

72
58
12
25
66

Isabella (F) Chen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Serena(F) Sheen
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis

52.230
53.550
53.810
53.980
1:07.260

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

74
60

Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

1:18.880
1:20.550

328
262

Event 58 - Junior E M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

23
96
3
55
39

Benjamin Sullivan
Aidan Liu
Aarya Chandnani
Samir Ouchikh
David Provod

50.490
51.360
52.630
53.900
1:07.100

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

71
70
77
37
38

Allen Wu
Gabriel Shoykhet
Joseph Liu
Shane Miller
Ryne Huppi

56.420
1:01.220
1:03.330
1:06.800
1:33.470

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

92
104

Lucas Hsuan
Adrian Tylwalk

56.450
1:12.890

107
86

Event 59 - Junior F X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

103
15
2
49
4
97
43

Ethan Lin
Lucas Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta
Jonathan K. Wu
Ryan Huang
Jed Cheng

54.970
55.100
1:00.070
1:02.390
1:02.610
1:02.840
1:15.140

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
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No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12

59
57
80
19
9

Hayden Peck
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Timothy Wei
Ziyang Yuan
Alex Cho

1:03.730
1:05.140
1:06.290
1:10.730
1:35.010

210
168
134
107
86

No. Final C Time Points

Event 60 - Novice X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

7
75
69
1
17

Lucas Li
Veronica (F) Sullivan
Hannah (F) Huang
Dylan Wang
Henry Peck

47.820
48.750
49.260
49.700
59.230

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

79
93
13
67
11

Jihan Kim
Elliana (F) Cho
Aidan Cho
Ryker Carr
Arinze Uketui

55.090
56.200
1:15.570
1:16.860
-

328
262
210
168
134

Event 61 - NEST F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

84
98
65
99
29
40

Grace (F) Chun
Caroline (F) Anderson
Maddie (F) Reisman
Carly(F) Elliott
Penelope (F) Romanelli
Meena (F) Rose

2:40.600
2:44.670
2:49.780
2:50.060
2:56.060
3:25.370

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 62 - NEST M 1500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

18
105
101
20
34

Shawn Kim
Justin Liu
Christian Kim
Noah Troppe
JIng-Kye Yen

2:28.570
2:29.040
2:31.660
2:31.740
2:31.420

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

45
68
89
100
21

julius kazanecki
Sean Shuai
Aaron Liu
Lucas Koo
Sean Lippa

2:32.170
2:32.290
2:32.320
2:34.070
2:34.260

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

85
35
54
82
22

Peter Groseclose
Gannon Graf
Andrew Lengkong
Tim Van Fleet
Eric Song

2:34.950
2:36.830
2:38.140
2:38.320
2:46.950

107
86
69
55
44

No. Final D Time Points

Event 63 - Open X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
DNS

63
106
16
8
78
102
36

James Cooley
Juice Ortiz
Larry Dailey
Rebecca (F) Rogers
Laura (F) Alexander
Tim Groseclose
Dave Pate

2:55.450
2:56.580
3:15.170
3:17.660
3:33.270
3:38.270
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
0

Event 64 - Junior C X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

91
33
24
28

Gabriel Hasselback
Giovanni Alavi
Tristan Boyd
Celina (F) Liang

2:51.800
3:05.610
3:14.350
3:54.480

1000
800
640
512

Event 65 - Junior D F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

32
47
42
73
10
52

Selena (F) Su
Audrey(F) Lengkong
Cindy (F) Jang
Sydney (F) Wong
Lily (F) Davis
Emma (F) Lipa

1:45.480
1:45.640
1:47.180
1:47.540
1:53.520
1:55.390

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8

31
44

Alice (F) Chen
Xin ye (F) Liu

2:08.800
2:08.830

262
210

Event 66 - Junior D M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

50
56
83
94
14
30
88

Ethan Lam
Hansen Peck
Aiden Meacham
Leon Wang
Jason Gao
Ben Clendenning
Vincent Huang

1:48.980
1:51.880
1:52.090
2:00.390
2:19.610
2:19.880
3:02.470

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 67 - Junior E F 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

72
58
12
25
66
74
60

Isabella (F) Chen
Olimpia (F) Kazanecka
Serena(F) Sheen
Ariel (F) Chun
Aurora (F) Davis
Dorothy (F) Bennett
Kaylan (F) Zhang

1:23.320
1:24.260
1:24.460
1:29.360
1:59.040
2:13.910
2:22.460

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262
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Event 68 - Junior E M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN
PEN

23
96
92
55
71
3

Benjamin Sullivan
Aidan Liu
Lucas Hsuan
Samir Ouchikh
Allen Wu
Aarya Chandnani

1:20.290
1:20.520
1:24.580
1:38.520
1:24.790
1:38.290

1000
800
640
512
328
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

70
77
39
37
104
38

Gabriel Shoykhet
Joseph Liu
David Provod
Shane Miller
Adrian Tylwalk
Ryne Huppi

1:39.510
1:40.320
1:40.820
1:49.840
1:60.170
2:03.700

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 69 - Junior F X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

15
103
4
2
49

Lucas Wu
Ethan Lin
Jonathan K. Wu
Jonathan Wu
Gabriel Rillotta

1:33.010
1:33.040
1:33.230
1:35.790
1:37.890

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

97
59
57
80
43

Ryan Huang
Hayden Peck
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier
Timothy Wei
Jed Cheng

1:39.360
1:41.640
1:41.750
1:42.550
1:51.360

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
DNS

19
9
53
76

Ziyang Yuan
Alex Cho
Bradley Wang
Ikemefuna Uketui

1:57.080
2:40.890
2:57.110
-

107
86
69
0
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Event 70 - Novice X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

93
75
7
69
1

Elliana (F) Cho
Veronica (F) Sullivan
Lucas Li
Hannah (F) Huang
Dylan Wang

1:09.450
1:09.480
1:12.420
1:13.040
1:14.390

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

17
79
13
67
11

Henry Peck
Jihan Kim
Aidan Cho
Ryker Carr
Arinze Uketui

1:25.600
1:26.920
1:57.890
2:04.230
-

328
262
210
168
0
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NEST Men
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 105 Justin Liu 1:10.810

2 18 Shawn Kim 1:10.850

3 34 JIng-Kye Yen 1:11.460

4 101 Christian Kim 1:11.740

5 20 Noah Troppe 1:12.20

6 85 Peter Groseclose 1:14.040

7 68 Sean Shuai 1:14.470

8 89 Aaron Liu 1:14.60

9 21 Sean Lippa 1:15.090

10 45 julius kazanecki 1:15.70

11 100 Lucas Koo 1:15.790

12 54 Andrew Lengkong 1:15.820

13 35 Gannon Graf 1:16.350

14 46 Chirag Chandnani 1:16.830

15 82 Tim Van Fleet 1:17.050

16 22 Eric Song 1:18.240

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 105 Justin Liu 44.580

2 18 Shawn Kim 44.610

3 20 Noah Troppe 44.990

4 34 JIng-Kye Yen 45.20

5 101 Christian Kim 46.080

6 89 Aaron Liu 46.540

7 68 Sean Shuai 46.730

8 45 julius kazanecki 47.140

9 85 Peter Groseclose 47.240

10 35 Gannon Graf 47.450
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11 100 Lucas Koo 47.60

12 21 Sean Lippa 47.70

13 46 Chirag Chandnani 48.20

14 54 Andrew Lengkong 48.470

15 22 Eric Song 48.860

16 82 Tim Van Fleet 50.130

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 34 JIng-Kye Yen 1:32.60

2 20 Noah Troppe 1:33.00

3 105 Justin Liu 1:33.170

4 45 julius kazanecki 1:33.190

5 85 Peter Groseclose 1:33.260

6 101 Christian Kim 1:34.920

7 18 Shawn Kim 1:35.820

8 89 Aaron Liu 1:36.730

9 100 Lucas Koo 1:37.390

10 68 Sean Shuai 1:37.560

11 21 Sean Lippa 1:39.990

12 35 Gannon Graf 1:40.20

13 54 Andrew Lengkong 1:40.890

14 82 Tim Van Fleet 1:40.910

15 22 Eric Song 1:45.640

16 46 Chirag Chandnani -

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 18 Shawn Kim 2:28.570

2 105 Justin Liu 2:29.040

3 34 JIng-Kye Yen 2:31.420

4 101 Christian Kim 2:31.660

5 20 Noah Troppe 2:31.740
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6 45 julius kazanecki 2:32.170

7 68 Sean Shuai 2:32.290

8 89 Aaron Liu 2:32.320

9 100 Lucas Koo 2:34.070

10 21 Sean Lippa 2:34.260

11 85 Peter Groseclose 2:34.950

12 35 Gannon Graf 2:36.830

13 54 Andrew Lengkong 2:38.140

14 82 Tim Van Fleet 2:38.320

15 22 Eric Song 2:46.950

NEST Ladies
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 84 Grace (F) Chun 1:20.560

2 98 Caroline (F) Anderson 1:20.680

3 99 Carly(F) Elliott 1:21.960

4 65 Maddie (F) Reisman 1:22.340

5 29 Penelope (F) Romanelli 1:22.540

6 40 Meena (F) Rose 1:23.340

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 84 Grace (F) Chun 49.60

2 65 Maddie (F) Reisman 51.780

3 98 Caroline (F) Anderson 52.270

4 99 Carly(F) Elliott 52.80

5 29 Penelope (F) Romanelli 52.850

6 40 Meena (F) Rose 53.040

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 84 Grace (F) Chun 1:43.980
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2 98 Caroline (F) Anderson 1:44.010

3 65 Maddie (F) Reisman 1:48.050

4 99 Carly(F) Elliott 1:48.760

5 40 Meena (F) Rose 1:49.450

6 29 Penelope (F) Romanelli 1:49.60

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 84 Grace (F) Chun 2:40.60

2 98 Caroline (F) Anderson 2:44.670

3 65 Maddie (F) Reisman 2:49.780

4 99 Carly(F) Elliott 2:50.060

5 29 Penelope (F) Romanelli 2:56.060

6 40 Meena (F) Rose 3:25.370

Open Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 63 James Cooley 1:23.480

2 106 Juice Ortiz 1:24.040

3 16 Larry Dailey 1:32.790

4 36 Dave Pate 1:38.850

5 8 Rebecca (F) Rogers 1:39.480

6 102 Tim Groseclose 1:40.640

7 78 Laura (F) Alexander 1:44.770

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 63 James Cooley 49.890

2 106 Juice Ortiz 53.890
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3 16 Larry Dailey 57.890

4 36 Dave Pate 1:02.360

5 8 Rebecca (F) Rogers 1:02.70

6 102 Tim Groseclose 1:04.70

7 78 Laura (F) Alexander 1:06.20

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 63 James Cooley 1:49.10

2 106 Juice Ortiz 1:52.070

3 36 Dave Pate 2:08.330

4 16 Larry Dailey 2:08.980

5 8 Rebecca (F) Rogers 2:09.830

6 78 Laura (F) Alexander 2:14.110

7 102 Tim Groseclose 2:16.360

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 63 James Cooley 2:55.450

2 106 Juice Ortiz 2:56.580

3 16 Larry Dailey 3:15.170

4 8 Rebecca (F) Rogers 3:17.660

5 78 Laura (F) Alexander 3:33.270

6 102 Tim Groseclose 3:38.270

7 36 Dave Pate -

Junior C Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 91 Gabriel Hasselback 1:25.370

2 33 Giovanni Alavi 1:29.430
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3 24 Tristan Boyd 1:33.850

4 28 Celina (F) Liang 1:49.010

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 91 Gabriel Hasselback 52.670

2 33 Giovanni Alavi 55.760

3 24 Tristan Boyd 1:00.350

4 28 Celina (F) Liang 1:07.450

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 91 Gabriel Hasselback 1:49.170

2 33 Giovanni Alavi 2:02.540

3 24 Tristan Boyd 2:02.820

4 28 Celina (F) Liang 2:28.510

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 91 Gabriel Hasselback 2:51.80

2 33 Giovanni Alavi 3:05.610

3 24 Tristan Boyd 3:14.350

4 28 Celina (F) Liang 3:54.480

Junior D Men
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 50 Ethan Lam 33.780

2 56 Hansen Peck 35.160

3 83 Aiden Meacham 37.720

4 94 Leon Wang 38.40

5 30 Ben Clendenning 39.550

6 88 Vincent Huang 44.760

7 14 Jason Gao 45.510
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No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 50 Ethan Lam 50.230

2 56 Hansen Peck 54.390

3 83 Aiden Meacham 54.820

4 94 Leon Wang 57.350

5 30 Ben Clendenning 59.540

6 88 Vincent Huang 1:06.570

7 14 Jason Gao 1:06.920

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 50 Ethan Lam 1:20.510

2 56 Hansen Peck 1:25.040

3 83 Aiden Meacham 1:25.320

4 94 Leon Wang 1:32.410

5 30 Ben Clendenning 1:40.790

6 88 Vincent Huang 1:46.920

7 14 Jason Gao 1:48.140

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 50 Ethan Lam 1:48.980

2 56 Hansen Peck 1:51.880

3 83 Aiden Meacham 1:52.090

4 94 Leon Wang 2:00.390

5 14 Jason Gao 2:19.610

6 30 Ben Clendenning 2:19.880

7 88 Vincent Huang 3:02.470

Junior D Ladies
No. 333 Meters Best Time
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1 42 Cindy (F) Jang 33.770

2 47 Audrey(F) Lengkong 33.790

3 32 Selena (F) Su 34.380

4 73 Sydney (F) Wong 34.660

5 10 Lily (F) Davis 35.570

6 52 Emma (F) Lipa 38.510

7 44 Xin ye (F) Liu 41.580

8 31 Alice (F) Chen 42.280

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 42 Cindy (F) Jang 50.010

2 47 Audrey(F) Lengkong 50.050

3 32 Selena (F) Su 50.850

4 73 Sydney (F) Wong 51.010

5 10 Lily (F) Davis 53.420

6 52 Emma (F) Lipa 57.230

7 44 Xin ye (F) Liu 1:02.230

8 31 Alice (F) Chen 1:02.290

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 47 Audrey(F) Lengkong 1:18.610

2 32 Selena (F) Su 1:18.760

3 42 Cindy (F) Jang 1:18.880

4 73 Sydney (F) Wong 1:19.820

5 10 Lily (F) Davis 1:26.070

6 52 Emma (F) Lipa 1:32.370

7 31 Alice (F) Chen 1:38.790

8 44 Xin ye (F) Liu 1:41.170

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 32 Selena (F) Su 1:45.480
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2 47 Audrey(F) Lengkong 1:45.640

3 42 Cindy (F) Jang 1:47.180

4 73 Sydney (F) Wong 1:47.540

5 10 Lily (F) Davis 1:53.520

6 52 Emma (F) Lipa 1:55.390

7 31 Alice (F) Chen 2:08.80

8 44 Xin ye (F) Liu 2:08.830

Junior E Men
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 23 Benjamin Sullivan 24.230

2 3 Aarya Chandnani 24.850

3 96 Aidan Liu 25.270

4 92 Lucas Hsuan 25.610

5 55 Samir Ouchikh 25.850

6 71 Allen Wu 26.040

7 70 Gabriel Shoykhet 27.880

8 77 Joseph Liu 28.630

9 39 David Provod 29.720

10 37 Shane Miller 29.790

11 104 Adrian Tylwalk 32.030

12 38 Ryne Huppi 38.090

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 23 Benjamin Sullivan 34.110

2 96 Aidan Liu 35.420

3 55 Samir Ouchikh 36.00

4 3 Aarya Chandnani 36.020

5 71 Allen Wu 36.20
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6 92 Lucas Hsuan 36.230

7 70 Gabriel Shoykhet 41.360

8 77 Joseph Liu 42.360

9 39 David Provod 43.040

10 37 Shane Miller 44.770

11 104 Adrian Tylwalk 47.860

12 38 Ryne Huppi 57.480

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 23 Benjamin Sullivan 50.490

2 96 Aidan Liu 51.360

3 3 Aarya Chandnani 52.630

4 71 Allen Wu 53.830

5 55 Samir Ouchikh 53.90

6 92 Lucas Hsuan 56.450

7 70 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:01.220

8 77 Joseph Liu 1:03.330

9 39 David Provod 1:03.950

10 37 Shane Miller 1:06.80

11 104 Adrian Tylwalk 1:12.760

12 38 Ryne Huppi 1:14.20

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 23 Benjamin Sullivan 1:20.290

2 96 Aidan Liu 1:20.520

3 92 Lucas Hsuan 1:24.580

4 71 Allen Wu 1:24.790

5 3 Aarya Chandnani 1:38.290

6 55 Samir Ouchikh 1:38.520

7 70 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:39.510

8 77 Joseph Liu 1:40.320
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9 39 David Provod 1:40.820

10 37 Shane Miller 1:49.840

11 104 Adrian Tylwalk 1:60.170

12 38 Ryne Huppi 2:03.70

Junior E Ladies
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 12 Serena(F) Sheen 24.640

2 72 Isabella (F) Chen 24.740

3 25 Ariel (F) Chun 25.70

4 58 Olimpia (F) Kazanecka 25.90

5 66 Aurora (F) Davis 30.50

6 74 Dorothy (F) Bennett 35.410

7 60 Kaylan (F) Zhang 35.610

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 12 Serena(F) Sheen 35.880

2 72 Isabella (F) Chen 36.130

3 58 Olimpia (F) Kazanecka 36.850

4 25 Ariel (F) Chun 37.010

5 66 Aurora (F) Davis 45.470

6 74 Dorothy (F) Bennett 52.450

7 60 Kaylan (F) Zhang 52.610

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 72 Isabella (F) Chen 52.230

2 58 Olimpia (F) Kazanecka 53.550

3 12 Serena(F) Sheen 53.810

4 25 Ariel (F) Chun 53.980

5 66 Aurora (F) Davis 1:07.260
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6 74 Dorothy (F) Bennett 1:18.790

7 60 Kaylan (F) Zhang 1:20.550

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 72 Isabella (F) Chen 1:23.320

2 58 Olimpia (F) Kazanecka 1:24.260

3 12 Serena(F) Sheen 1:24.460

4 25 Ariel (F) Chun 1:29.360

5 66 Aurora (F) Davis 1:59.040

6 74 Dorothy (F) Bennett 2:13.910

7 60 Kaylan (F) Zhang 2:22.460

Junior F Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 15 Lucas Wu 25.290

2 103 Ethan Lin 25.360

3 4 Jonathan K. Wu 25.730

4 2 Jonathan Wu 27.070

5 49 Gabriel Rillotta 27.930

6 97 Ryan Huang 28.290

7 59 Hayden Peck 28.360

8 43 Jed Cheng 28.630

9 57 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 29.890

10 80 Timothy Wei 30.740

11 19 Ziyang Yuan 31.970

12 76 Ikemefuna Uketui 40.570

13 9 Alex Cho 42.430
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14 53 Bradley Wang 46.130

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 15 Lucas Wu 37.140

2 2 Jonathan Wu 37.80

3 4 Jonathan K. Wu 38.510

4 103 Ethan Lin 38.670

5 49 Gabriel Rillotta 41.420

6 97 Ryan Huang 42.360

7 43 Jed Cheng 42.420

8 57 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 43.290

9 80 Timothy Wei 43.70

10 59 Hayden Peck 43.80

11 19 Ziyang Yuan 46.490

12 9 Alex Cho 1:02.540

13 53 Bradley Wang 1:07.90

14 76 Ikemefuna Uketui 1:29.110

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 103 Ethan Lin 54.970

2 15 Lucas Wu 55.10

3 4 Jonathan K. Wu 58.510

4 2 Jonathan Wu 59.070

5 97 Ryan Huang 1:02.330

6 49 Gabriel Rillotta 1:02.390

7 43 Jed Cheng 1:02.690

8 59 Hayden Peck 1:03.730

9 57 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 1:04.840

10 80 Timothy Wei 1:06.290

11 19 Ziyang Yuan 1:10.730

12 9 Alex Cho 1:35.010
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13 76 Ikemefuna Uketui 1:39.610

14 53 Bradley Wang 2:01.040

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 15 Lucas Wu 1:33.010

2 103 Ethan Lin 1:33.040

3 4 Jonathan K. Wu 1:33.230

4 2 Jonathan Wu 1:35.790

5 49 Gabriel Rillotta 1:37.890

6 97 Ryan Huang 1:39.360

7 59 Hayden Peck 1:41.640

8 57 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier 1:41.750

9 80 Timothy Wei 1:42.550

10 43 Jed Cheng 1:51.360

11 19 Ziyang Yuan 1:57.080

12 9 Alex Cho 2:40.890

13 53 Bradley Wang 2:57.110

14 76 Ikemefuna Uketui -

Novice Mixed
No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 93 Elliana (F) Cho 17.680

2 7 Lucas Li 17.750

3 69 Hannah (F) Huang 18.050

4 75 Veronica (F) Sullivan 18.450

5 1 Dylan Wang 18.910

6 17 Henry Peck 20.360

7 79 Jihan Kim 20.890
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8 11 Arinze Uketui 23.610

9 13 Aidan Cho 24.530

10 67 Ryker Carr 25.580

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 75 Veronica (F) Sullivan 31.320

2 93 Elliana (F) Cho 33.650

3 1 Dylan Wang 33.860

4 7 Lucas Li 34.20

5 17 Henry Peck 38.420

6 69 Hannah (F) Huang 38.580

7 79 Jihan Kim 39.170

8 11 Arinze Uketui 46.20

9 13 Aidan Cho 47.270

10 67 Ryker Carr 48.890

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 7 Lucas Li 47.820

2 75 Veronica (F) Sullivan 48.750

3 69 Hannah (F) Huang 49.260

4 1 Dylan Wang 49.610

5 79 Jihan Kim 55.090

6 93 Elliana (F) Cho 56.20

7 17 Henry Peck 56.60

8 67 Ryker Carr 1:02.70

9 11 Arinze Uketui 1:10.730

10 13 Aidan Cho 1:15.570

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 93 Elliana (F) Cho 1:09.450

2 75 Veronica (F) Sullivan 1:09.480
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3 7 Lucas Li 1:12.420

4 69 Hannah (F) Huang 1:13.040

5 1 Dylan Wang 1:14.390

6 17 Henry Peck 1:25.60

7 79 Jihan Kim 1:26.920

8 13 Aidan Cho 1:57.890

9 67 Ryker Carr 2:04.230

10 11 Arinze Uketui -
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